

---

## Pachet 1 sga il

I.D.: 51506747

---

Data publicarii	09.11.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.315,20 RON - 1.315,20 RON

---

Descriere: 1 VOPSEA ALB 4L Buc 5 63.03 315.15 2 VOPSEA 0.75L ALB Buc 3 12.61 37.83 3 VOPSEA ROSU 0.75L Cut 13 12.61 163.93 4 VOPSEA NEGRU 0.75L Cut 8 12.61 100.88 5 VOPSEA ALBASTRU 20KG Buc 2 252.10 504.20 6 PENSULA 20 MM Buc 2 2.10 4.20 7 DILUANT 0.9L Buc 25 7.56 189.00

---